Cubis®. The New Benchmark
2
Cubis®.
The Definition of a New Class.
The Cubis® was developed for users, who
expect the best possible performance from
a lab balance across the board but only
want to invest in what is necessary. For

MSA224S-000-DU Cubis Analytical balance with Touch Screen, Manual Doors, Large Draft Chamber (220 g x 0.1 mg) See pre-configured
models
26 Ordering Information
Cubis Milligram with Touch Screen Display (MSA) & Glass Draft Shield (DE)
Model Description FS Cat.No.
MSA5203S-000-DE Cubis Milligram balance with Touch Screen, Manual Doors, Standard Draft Chamber (5200 g x 0.001 g) 14-557-256
MSA5203P-000-DE Cubis Milligram balance with Touch Screen, Manual Doors, Standard Draft Chamber
(1200/2400/5200 g x 1/2/5 mg)
14-557-257
MSA3203S-000-DE Cubis Milligram balance with Touch Screen, Manual Doors, Standard Draft Chamber (3200 g x 0.001 g) See pre-configured
models
MSA2203S-000-DE Cubis Milligram balance with Touch Screen, Manual Doors, Standard Draft Chamber (2200 g x 0.001 g) 14-557-259
MSA2203P-000-DE Cubis Milligram balance with Touch Screen, Manual Doors, Standard Draft Chamber
(1010/2200 g x 1/10 mg)
14-557-260
MSA1203S-000-DE Cubis Milligram balance with Touch Screen, Manual Doors, Standard Draft Chamber (1200 g x 0.001 g) See pre-configured
models
MSA623S-000-DE Cubis Milligram balance with Touch Screen, Manual Doors, Standard Draft Chamber (620 g x 0.001 g) See pre-configured
models
MSA623P-000-DE Cubis Milligram balance with Touch Screen, Manual Doors, Standard Draft Chamber
(150/300/620 g x 1/2/5 mg)
14-557-263
MSA323S-000-DE Cubis Milligram balance with Touch Screen, Manual Doors, Standard Draft Chamber (320 g x 0.001 g) 14-557-264
Cubis Milligram with Touch Screen Display (MSA) & Stainless Steel Draft Shield (DR)
MSA5203S-000-DR Cubis Milligram balance with Touch Screen, Stainless Steel Draft Shield (5200 g x 0.001 g) 14-557-265
MSA5203P-000-DR Cubis Milligram balance with Touch Screen, Stainless Steel Draft Shield (1200/2400/5200 g x 1/2/5 mg) 14-557-266
MSA3203S-000-DR Cubis Milligram balance with Touch Screen, Stainless Steel Draft Shield (3200 g x 0.001 g) 14-557-267
MSA2203S-000-DR Cubis Milligram balance with Touch Screen, Stainless Steel Draft Shield (2200 g x 0.001 g) 14-557-268
MSA2203P-000-DR Cubis Milligram balance with Touch Screen, Stainless Steel Draft Shield (1010/2200 g x 1/10 mg) 14-557-269
MSA1203S-000-DR Cubis Milligram balance with Touch Screen, Stainless Steel Draft Shield (1200 g x 0.001 g) 14-557-270
MSA623S-000-DR Cubis Milligram balance with Touch Screen, Stainless Steel Draft Shield (620 g x 0.001 g) 14-557-271
MSA623P-000-DR Cubis Milligram balance with Touch Screen, Stainless Steel Draft Shield (150/300/620 g x 1/2/5 mg) 14-557-272
MSA323S-000-DR Cubis Milligram balance with Touch Screen, Stainless Steel Draft Shield (320 g x 0.001 g) 14-557-273
Cubis Precision Toploaders with Touch Screen Display (MSA)
MSA14202S-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance with Touch Screen (14200 g x 0.01 g) 14-557-274
MSA14202P-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance with Touch Screen (3000/6200/14200 g x .01/0.02 /0.05 g) 14-557-275
MSA10202S-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance with Touch Screen (10200 g x 0.01 g) 14-557-276
MSA8202S-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance with Touch Screen (8200 g x 0.01 g) See pre-configured
models

MSU623P-000-DR Cubis Milligram balance w/ High Res. Black & White Display, Stainless Steel Draft Shield (150/300/620 g x 1/2/5 mg) 14-557-322
MSU323S-000-DR Cubis Milligram balance w/ High Res. Black & White Display, Stainless Steel Draft Shield (320 g x 0.001g) 14-557-323
28 Ordering Information
Cubis Precision Toploaders with High Resolution Black & White Graphics Display (MSU)
MSU14202S-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance w/ High Res. Black & White Display (14200 g x 0.01 g) 14-557-324
MSU14202P-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance w/ High Res. Black & White Display (3000/6200/14200 g x .01/0.02 /0.05 g) 14-557-325
MSU10202S-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance w/ High Res. Black & White Display (10200 g x 0.01 g) 14-557-326
MSU8202S-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance w/ High Res. Black & White Display (8200 g x 0.01 g) 14-557-327
MSU6202S-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance w/ High Res. Black & White Display (6200 g x 0.01 g) 14-557-328
MSU6202P-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance w/ High Res. Black & White Display (1500/3000/6200 g x.01/.02/.05 mg) 14-557-329
MSU5202S-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance w/ High Res. Black & White Display (5200 g x 0.01 g) 14-557-330
MSU5202S-000-DR* Cubis Toploader balance w/ High Res. Black & White Display, Stainless Steel Draft Shield  (5200 g x 0.01 g) 14-557-331
MSU4202S-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance w/ High Res. Black & White Display (4200 g x 0.01 g) 14-557-332
MSU2202S-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance w/ High Res. Black & White Display (2200 g x 0.01 g) 14-557-333
MSU1202S-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance w/ High Res. Black & White Display (1200 g x 0.01 g) 14-557-334
MSU12201S-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance w/ High Res. Black & White Display (12200 g x 0.1 g) 14-557-335
MSU8201S-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance w/ High Res. Black & White Display (8200 g x 0.1 g) 14-557-336
MSU5201S-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance w/ High Res. Black & White Display (5200 g x 0.1g) 14-557-337
Cubis Semi-Micro & Analytical Balances with LCD  Black & White Display (MSE)
MSE225S-000-DA Cubis Semi-Microbalance with LCD Black & White Display, Automatic Doors (220 g x 0.01 mg) 14-557-338

MSE8201S-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance with LCD Black & White Display (8200 g x 0.1 g) 14-557-386
MSE5201S-000-D0 Cubis Toploader balance with LCD Black & White Display (5200 g x 0. 1g) 14-557-387
30 Ordering Information
Cubis® Optional Accessories
Printers and Communication Model FS Cat. No.
Verifiable data printer for connection to RS-232, 25-pin accessory interface YDP10-0CE TBD
Verifiable data printer with Bluetooth® data transmission (with YDO01MS-B or IB option only) YDP10BT-0CE 14-557-542
InK ribbon cartridge for YDP10-0CE and YDP10BT-OCE 6906918 14-557-502
Paper rolls for printer YDP10-0CE; 5 rolls 165 ft. each 6906937 14-557-503
Bluetooth® data interface for wireless connection of data printer YDP10BT YDO01MS-B 14-557-549
RS232C data interface, 9-pin including PS/2 for connecting a PC or keyboard YDO01MS-P 14-557-550
RS232C data interface, 25-pin for connection of Cubis® accessories YDO01MS-R 14-557-548
Display cable 9 ft. for Cubis® MSA and MSU models, for separate setup of display and weighing
unit (Installation by Sartorius Service or in factory [order VF4016])